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Public Sectice Commission

DATE: August 27, 1999
TO: Blanca Bayo, Director, Division of Records and Reportin ﬂfSD

FROM: Noreen Davis, Director, Division of Legal Services (Lﬁ ﬂ ¢ £
Walter D’Haeseleer, Director, Division of Communications

RE: Docket No. 990735-TC; Lupton Industries
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P 3
The fineamgunt of '$100-was received and forwarded to the Comptroller’s Office. Order No.
PSC-99-1378-S€-TC,; issued July 16, 1999, states that this docket may be closed administratively
upon remittance of the fine. Since the fine has been paid, and no further action is required, this
dockst may b€ closed.
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Initiation of show cause DOCKET NO. 990735-TC

proceedings against Lupton ORDER NO. PSC-99-1378-SC- TC \\ X/
Industries for apparent ISSUED: July leo, 1999 AA)
violation of Rule 25-24.515,

F.A.C., Pay Telephone Service. f}

The following Commissioners participated in the disposition of
this matter:

JOE GARCIA, Chairman
OEPOSIT DATE . IERRY DEASON ﬁm /M

o €5 Py ~ 401G SUSAN F. CLARK
DIgow AUGI9TI  syrTa . somnson ﬁ "’UJ/

E. LEON JACOBS, JR. % Wﬁ‘/
ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE 57 /@
BY THE COMMISSION: W 7/y}

Lupton Industries (Lupton) currently holds Certificate of
Public Convenience and Necessity No. 2406, 1issued by this
Commission on November 14, 1989, authorizing the provision of pay
telephone service. On January 5, 1999, Lupton filed a 1998
regulatory assessment fee return, reporting gross intrastate
revenues of $1,359.25 and one pay telephone in operation. On
February 16, 1999, our staff performed routine service evaluations
on a pay telephone operated by Lupton. Through written
correspondence, we notified Lupton of apparent violations. On
March 10, 1999, we received a Service Violation Correction Form
from Lupton signifying that all apparent violations were corrected.
On April 16, 1999, our staff again reevaluated the pay telephone
station. Although Lupton reported that all violations had been
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RALPH J. LUPTON, JR.
| OR NANCY A. LUPTON
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